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1 / Приключение ЧЦполлино С.Богомазо 

С.Колосова 8

2 /  Женитьба Белугина 

3 /  Сталинградская сказк  

4 /  Отец и сын 

5 /  Царь Федор Иоаннович 

6 /  Хрустальный ключ 

7 /  В добрый час 

8 /  Семья

Ост •ад: ский,Соловьев 24

Шейнин 

А.Тюрин

хі .Толстой

9 /  Доктор философии

1 0 / Ні
41сад о.

1 1 /  С любовью не шутят 

1 2 / Ночь испытаний 

1 3 / Олеко Дувдич 

1 4 / Одна

1 5 / Ночной переполох 

1 6 / Обрыв

Бондарева

B. Розов 

И.Попов 

Б.Нушич 

Белобородов 

Кальдерон 

Ежи •Дчуговсиий 

М.Кац,А.^,жѳшѳвский

C. Алешин 

М.ІК.Сова^он 

И.А.Гончаров

8

29

15

12

37

5

63

19

54

55 

33 

37 

18
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Новые постановки 

1 /  Доктор философии 

2 /  Навсегда 

5 /  С любовью не шутят 

4 /  Ночь испытаний 

5 /  Олеко Дундич 

6/Ѳдна
7 / Ночной переполох 
8 /  Обрыв

ска

18/11

4/Ш

14/1У

21/1У

6/Х

25/Х
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29/ХП


